OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS
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Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-25274

05-123-25935

05-123-10690

05-123-17947

05-123-23629

05-123-18630

05-123-35222

05-123-35223

05-123-35221

05-123-35224

05-123-35225

05-123-36387

05-123-33220

05-123-33222

05-069-06443

05-069-06444

05-123-41054

05-123-41060

05-123-41056

05-123-41061

05-123-41062

05-123-41059

05-123-10765

05-123-31156

05-123-45661

05-123-45658

05-123-45666

05-123-45672

05-123-45660

05-123-45668

05-123-45662

05-123-45673

Well Name

QUARTER
CIRCLE S 1-7J1

QUARTER
CIRCLE S 1-8JI

QUARTER
CIRCLE 1

QUARTER
CIRCLE 1-918

QUARTER
CIRCLE S 01-
01JI

MASSEY 1-218

AVEX 2A

AVEX 11-2D

AVEX 12-2D

AVEX 21-2D

AVEX 22-2D

SRC PRATT
2KD

SRC PRATT 23-
2D

SRC PRATT 13-
2D

APEX 44-35D

APEX 34-35D

SRC VISTA 43-
2C

SRC VISTA 43-
2N-A

SRC VISTA 43-
2N-C

SRC VISTA D-
2N-A

SRC VISTA D-
2C

SRC VISTA S-
2N-C

SEALOCK 1

JESSER USX S
3-6

JESSER 3E-10-
IN

JESSER 3E-10-
2C

JESSER 3E-10-
3N

JESSER 3E-10-
4N

JESSER 3E-10-
5N

JESSER 3E-10-
6C

JESSER 3E-10-
7N

JESSER 3E-10-
8N

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Moijito Trust
3E-20-5N

Moijito Trust
3E-20-5N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-4N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C

Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N

Moijito Trust
3E-20-1N

Mojito Trust
3E-20-3C
Moijito Trust
3E-20-2N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-5N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-5N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C
Moijito Trust
3E-20-6C
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C
Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-1N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-5N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-5N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-5N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C
Moijito Trust
3E-20-6C
Moijito Trust
3E-20-5N

Moijito Trust
3E-20-3C

Mojito Trust
3E-20-2N

Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-2N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-4N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-4N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-4N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C

Moijito Trust
3E-20-6C
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

91

74

32

1493

163

158

110

84

49

165

65

772

1121

1112

1051

1026

1079

1035

1332

1441

1545

647

116

1342

404

310

46

339

114

517

59

394

Offset Well
Operator

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

BARRETT
RESOURCES
CORP

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

Spud Date

11/07/2007

11/01/2007

06/02/1982

02/17/1994

12/16/2006

12/16/1994

10/05/2012

09/25/2012

10/10/2012

09/29/2012

10/17/2012

12/10/0212

11/17/2012

11/29/2012

10/26/2012

10/21/2012

11/03/2015

11/01/2015

11/01/2015

11/05/2015

11/06/2015

02/25/2016

01/27/1983

05/22/2010

10/29/2017

10/30/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

11/01/2017

10/31/2017

11/02/2017

10/28/2017

Offset
Well
Status

SI

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

522

524

510

509

547

379

509

562

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

324

324

300

260

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top
6815 410
6873 1050
6743
6767 6325
6720 6250
6740 6215
6800 5825
6880 2240
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

05-123-45659

05-123-45665

05-123-45664

05-123-45663

05-123-40254

05-123-40268

05-123-40251

05-123-40261

05-123-40273

JESSER 3E-10-
9C

JESSER 3E-10-
10N

JESSER 3E-10-
11N

JESSER 3E-10-

12N

WIND 7

WIND 8

WIND 9

WIND 11

WIND 12

Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C

Moijito Trust
3E-20-6C
Mojito Trust
3E-20-6C
Moijito Trust
3E-20-6C
Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Mojito Trust
3E-20-1N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-1N
Moijito Trust
3E-20-1N

Moijito Trust
3E-20-1N

Total Wells: 41
Meets Standard(STD): 41

Needs Evaluation: 0
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700

847

1108

1431

340

510

968

1105

1444

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL AND GAS

11/04/2017

10/29/2017

11/05/2017

11/06/2017

03/25/2016

03/26/2016

03/06/2015

03/07/2015

03/08/2015

PR

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
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